Contact: Bill Gennaro

2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Archbishop Carroll

Race Dock Check-in Time
Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race Crew Lineup

10:30 AM 09:50 10:00 10:10 7 Mens HS 8+ Final Stroke: J.Conners, 7: D.Peterson, 6: H.Alameno,
5: s.kelly, 4: A.caniglia, 3: T.Reilly, 2: D.Carroll,
Bow: J.Chubin, Coxswain: c.zelner

10:30 AM 09:50 10:00 10:10 8 Mens HS 8+ Final Stroke: L.Mason, 7: S.Arechabala, 6: P.McGinnis,
5: L.CARLIN, 4: N.Vassallo, 3: C.Evans, 2:
N.Melocchi, Bow: W.Horsell, Coxswain: J.Erdlen

10:35 AM 09:55 10:05 10:15 14 Womens HS 8+ Final Stroke: C.O'Sullivan, 7: C.Dowd, 6: F.Rymal, 5:
G.Gordon, 4: M.Greeley, 3: S.Connor, 2: C.Shea,
Bow: D.Caruso, Coxswain: M.Clay

10:35 AM 09:55 10:05 10:15 16 Womens HS 8+ Final Stroke: Z.Minasian, 7: E.Anderson, 6: K.Carlin, 5:
O.Ndrio, 4: a.Lomax, 3: J.Kraft, 2: S.Streko, Bow:
L.lacovella, Coxswain: C.Fitzpatrick

10:45 AM 10:05 10:15 10:25 3 Mens HS 8+ Burn Final Stroke: L.Mason, 7: S.Arechabala, 6: P.McGinnis,
5: L.CARLIN, 4: N.Vassallo, 3: C.Evans, 2:
N.Melocchi, Bow: W.Horsell, Coxswain: J.Erdlen

10:45 AM 10:05 10:15 10:25 6 Mens HS 8+ Burn Final Stroke: J.Conners, 7: D.Peterson, 6: H.Alameno,
5: s.kelly, 4: A.caniglia, 3: T.Reilly, 2: D.Carroll,
Bow: J.Chubin, Coxswain: c.zelner

10:50 AM 10:10 10:20 10:30 3  Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 1 Stroke: C.O'Sullivan, 7: C.Dowd, 6: F.Rymal, 5:
G.Gordon, 4: M.Greeley, 3: S.Connor, 2: C.Shea,
Bow: D.Caruso, Coxswain: M.Clay

10:55 AM 10:15 10:25 10:35 3  Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 2 Stroke: Z.Minasian, 7: E.Anderson, 6: K.Carlin, 5:

O.Ndrio, 4: a.Lomax, 3: J.Kraft, 2: S.Streko, Bow:
L.lacovella, Coxswain: C.Fitzpatrick
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11:11 AM

11:11 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
11:50 AM

10:31

10:31

10:40

10:45

10:50

10:50

11:05
11:10

10:41

10:41

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:00

11:15
11:20

2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

10:51

10:51

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:10

11:25
11:30

24

25

34
38

Bachelors
Womens Masters 8+ Final

Womens Masters 8+ Final

Mens HS 2x Final

Womens HS 2x Final
Corporate Challenge/Womens
Masters 8+ Burn Final

Corporate Challenge/Womens
Masters 8+ Burn Final

Mens HS 2x Burn Final 2

Womens HS 2x Burn Final

Stroke: T.Hogan, 7: M.Hanks-Bell, 6: C.Pavlak, 5:
l.asher, 4: M.Van Zanten, 3: M.Ray, 2: J.Hallahan,
Bow: s.Behrend, Coxswain: E.Manduchi

Stroke: J.Hayes-Cha, 7: K.Becker, 6: M.Hilf, 5:
J.Orts, 4: AJoyce, 3: J.Mussio, 2: A.Albright,
Bow: A.Reid, Coxswain: J.Szewczyk

Stroke: H.Mackenzie, Bow: M.Maccoll
Stroke: T.Gilad, Bow: S.Stanley

Stroke: T.Hogan, 7: M.Hanks-Bell, 6: C.Pavlak, 5:
l.asher, 4: M.Van Zanten, 3: M.Ray, 2: J.Hallahan,
Bow: s.Behrend, Coxswain: E.Manduchi

Stroke: J.Hayes-Cha, 7: K.Becker, 6: M.Hilf, 5:
J.Orts, 4: AJoyce, 3: J.Mussio, 2: A.Albright,
Bow: A.Reid, Coxswain: J.Szewczyk

Stroke: H.Mackenzie, Bow: M.Maccoll
Stroke: T.Gilad, Bow: S.Stanley
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Bonner/Prendergast
Contact: James Krmpotich
Race Dock Check-in Time
Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race Crew Lineup
10:40 AM 10:00 10:10 10:20 21 Mens HS 4x Final Stroke: C.Smith, 3: R.Martin, 2: R.Charno, Bow:
C.Lichterman
11:00 AM 10:20 10:30 10:40 3 Mens HS 4x Burn Final 1 Stroke: C.Smith, 3: R.Martin, 2: R.Charno, Bow:
C.Lichterman
11:20 AM 10:40 1050 11:.00 32 Mens HS 2x Final Stroke: J.Sullivan, Bow: D.Dwyer
11:20 AM 10:40 1050 11:00 33 Mens HS 2x Final Stroke: P.Martin, Bow: J.D'imperio
11:40 AM 11:00 11:10 11:20 3 Mens HS 2x Burn Final 1 Stroke: P.Martin, Bow: J.D'imperio
11:45 AM 11:05 11:15 11:25 2 Mens HS 2x Burn Final 2 Stroke: J.Sullivan, Bow: D.Dwyer
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

College BC
10:11 AM 09:31 09:41 09:51 30 Open 2x Final Stroke: S.Kuhn, Bow: B.Cunningham
10:25 AM 09:45 09:55 10:05 3 Mixed Masters/Open 2x Burn Stroke: S.Kuhn, Bow: B.Cunningham

Final
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Crescent
Contact: Zack Coons
Race Dock Check-in Time
Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race Crew Lineup
10:40 AM 10:00 10:10 10:20 18 Mens HS 4x Final Stroke: W.Robb, 3: B.Neal, 2: A.Mulson, Bow:
C.Saunders
10:40 AM 10:00 10:10 10:20 19 Mens HS 4x Final Stroke: K.Tryon, 3: T.Howard, 2: J.Banford, Bow:
E.Dunbar
10:40 AM 10:00 10:10 10:20 20 Mens HS 4x Final Stroke: M.Bautista, 3: A.Harville, 2: d.knorr, Bow:
J.Wellein
10:40 AM 10:00 10:10 10:20 22 Mens HS 4x Final Stroke: S.Devlin, 3: P.Leiva, 2: J.Junod, Bow:
J.Fiorilli
11:00 AM 10:20 10:30 10:40 2 Mens HS 4x Burn Final 1 Stroke: M.Bautista, 3: A.Harville, 2: d.knorr, Bow:
J.Wellein
11:05 AM 10:25 10:35 10:45 3 Mens HS 4x Burn Final 2 Stroke: W.Robb, 3: B.Neal, 2: A.Mulson, Bow:
C.Saunders
11:05 AM 10:25 10:35 10:45 5 Mens HS 4x Burn Final 2 Stroke: K.Tryon, 3: T.Howard, 2: J.Banford, Bow:
E.Dunbar
11:05 AM 10:25 10:35 10:45 6 Mens HS 4x Burn Final 2 Stroke: S.Devlin, 3: P.Leiva, 2: J.Junod, Bow:

J.Fiorilli
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Fairmount
Contact: Molly Konopka

Race Dock Check-in Time

Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race Crew Lineup
11:20 AM 10:40 10:50 11:00 35 Mens HS 2x Final Stroke: M.Melnik, Bow: M.Hughes
11:20 AM 10:40 10:50 11:00 36 Mens HS 2x Final Stroke: N.Horbowy, Bow: W.Purtill
11:25 AM 10:45 10:55 11:05 40 Womens HS 2x Final Stroke: L.Zecca, Bow: R.Genyk
11:40 AM 11:00 11:20 11:20 5 Mens HS 2x Burn Final 1 Stroke: M.Melnik, Bow: M.Hughes
11:45 AM 11:05 11:15 11:25 5 Mens HS 2x Burn Final 2 Stroke: N.Horbowy, Bow: W.Purtill
11:50 AM 11:10 11:20 11:30 5 Womens HS 2x Burn Final Stroke: L.Zecca, Bow: R.Genyk
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Malta

Contact: Sandor Ferenczy

Race Dock Check-in Time
Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race

Crew Lineup

10:05 AM 09:25 09:35 09:45 5 Mens Masters 1x Final

10:20 AM 09:40 09:50 10:00 3 Mens Masters 1x Burn Final

Stroke: S.Ferenczy

Stroke: S.Ferenczy
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Contact: W.

Race
Time

Tom Thomas

2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Dock Check-in Time

1st

2nd

Last

Bow

Philadelphia City Rowing

Race

Crew Lineup

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:35 AM

10:35 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

10:55 AM

09:50 10:00 10:10

09:50

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:55

10:05

10:05

10:10

10:10

10:15

10:15

10:00

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:15

10:15

10:20

10:20

10:25

10:25

10:10

10:15

10:15

10:15

10:15

10:25

10:25

10:30

10:30

10:35

10:35

9

11

12

13

15

17

Mens HS 8+ Final

Mens HS 8+ Final

Womens HS 8+ Final

Womens HS 8+ Final

Womens HS 8+ Final

Womens HS 8+ Final

Mens HS 8+ Burn Final

Mens HS 8+ Burn Final

Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 1

Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 1

Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 2

Womens HS 8+ Burn Final 2

Stroke: J.Garcia, 7: A.Smith, 6: C.Gleason, 5:
D.Ludwig, 4: M.harte, 3: C.Joynes, 2: D.Smith,
Bow: G.McGuoirk, Coxswain: M.Salomon

Stroke: J.Cartagena, 7: W.Stocovaz, 6:
A.Feliciano, 5: C.Lightsey, 4: J.Hehmeyer, 3:
J.Harris, 2: W.Mount, Bow: W.White, Coxswain:
T.Williams

Stroke: E.Hudson, 7: S.Harris, 6: J.Nunez, 5:
N.Danielson, 4: J.Butler, 3: M.Moore, 2: N.Driver,
Bow: N.Horton, Coxswain: N.Cooley

Stroke: H.Sdao, 7: H.Pearlman, 6: D.Nemati, 5:
M.Amihava, 4: M.Gibson, 3: C.Bush, 2: C.Nemati,
Bow: T.Alston, Coxswain: E.Sandoval

Stroke: H.Boroff, 7: C.kapps-gibson, 6:
K.Romano, 5: E.Graff, 4: N.Reynolds, 3: K.Burton,
2: L.Genera, Bow: L.Perrin, Coxswain: E.St.
John Sutton

Stroke: S.Dawan, 7: T.Smith, 6: A.Whitaker, 5:
M.Miller, 4: n.rodriguez, 3: J.Pugsley, 2: A.Moody,
Bow: R.Griggs, Coxswain: T.Torres

Stroke: J.Garcia, 7: A.Smith, 6: C.Gleason, 5:
D.Ludwig, 4: M.harte, 3: C.Joynes, 2: D.Smith,
Bow: G.McGuoirk, Coxswain: M.Salomon

Stroke: J.Cartagena, 7: W.Stocovaz, 6:
A.Feliciano, 5: C.Lightsey, 4: J.Hehmeyer, 3:
J.Harris, 2: W.Mount, Bow: W.White, Coxswain:
T.Williams

Stroke: S.Dawan, 7: T.Smith, 6: A.Whitaker, 5:
M.Miller, 4: n.rodriguez, 3: J.Pugsley, 2: A.Moody,
Bow: R.Griggs, Coxswain: T.Torres

Stroke: E.Hudson, 7: S.Harris, 6: J.Nunez, 5:
N.Danielson, 4: J.Butler, 3: M.Moore, 2: N.Driver,
Bow: N.Horton, Coxswain: N.Cooley

Stroke: H.Boroff, 7: C.kapps-gibson, 6:
K.Romano, 5: E.Graff, 4. N.Reynolds, 3: K.Burton,
2: L.Genera, Bow: L.Perrin, Coxswain: E.St.
John Sutton

Stroke: H.Sdao, 7: H.Pearlman, 6: D.Nemati, 5:
M.Amihava, 4: M.Gibson, 3: C.Bush, 2: C.Nemati,
Bow: T.Alston, Coxswain: E.Sandoval
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10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM

09:20
09:20
09:20
09:35
09:35
09:35
10:40
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:10

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:50
10:55
10:55
11:10
11:20
11:20

2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

09:40
09:40
09:40
09:55
09:55
09:55
11:00
11:05
11:05
11:20
11:30
11:30

TESD

Mens Jr 1x Final

Mens Jr 1x Final

Mens Jr 1x Final

Mens Jr 1x Burn Final
Mens Jr 1x Burn Final
Mens Jr 1x Burn Final
Mens HS 2x Final
Womens HS 2x Final
Womens HS 2x Final
Mens HS 2x Burn Final 1
Womens HS 2x Burn Final

Womens HS 2x Burn Final

Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:
Stroke:

J.Corr

J.Novak

S.Caplan

J.Novak

J.Corr

S.Caplan

M.Balch, Bow: M.Amsterdam
L.Phelan, Bow: L.Alcorn
M.Beirne, Bow: K.Hudson
M.Balch, Bow: M.Amsterdam
L.Phelan, Bow: L.Alcorn

M.Beirne, Bow: K.Hudson
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2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

10:10 AM 09:30 09:40 09:50

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

Vesper
6 Mixed Masters 2x Final

Stroke

: M.Beck, Bow: J.Oestreich

10:25 AM 09:45 09:55 10:05 2 Mixed Masters/Open 2x Burn Stroke: M.Beck, Bow: J.Oestreich
Final
Contact: Matthew Kremer
Race Dock Check-in Time
Time 1st 2nd Last Bow Race Crew Lineup

10:05 AM 09:25 09:35 09:45
10:20 AM 09:40 09:50 10:00

4 Mens Masters 1x Final

2 Mens Masters 1x Burn Final

Stroke
Stroke

. M.Kremer

: M.Kremer
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11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:35 AM

11:35 AM

11:35 AM

10:30

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:50

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:40

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

11:00

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

2014 Philadelphia Turn & Burn

Race Schedule for Sunday, Nov 9

10:50

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

11:10

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

23

26

27

28

29

Wharton

Corporate Challenge Mixed 8+
Final

Mixed Masters 4+ Final
Mixed Masters 4+ Final
Mixed Masters 4+ Final
Mixed Masters 4+ Final

Corporate Challenge/Womens
Masters 8+ Burn Final

Mixed Masters 4+ Burn Final
Mixed Masters 4+ Burn Final
Mixed Masters 4+ Burn Final

Mixed Masters 4+ Burn Final

Stroke: P.Morgan, 7: M.Policarpio, 6: J.Kotzin, 5:
C.Rawlings, 4: E.Lostetter, 3: K.Rawlings, 2:
T.Racine, Bow: C.Diena, Coxswain:
M.Angelopoulos

Stroke: M.D'Orsogna, 3: K.Levin, 2: R.Fisher,
Bow: G.Henselman, Coxswain: M.Bersani
Stroke: R.Rogers, 3: B.Ranard, 2: E.McCormick,
Bow: C.Oxley, Coxswain: K.McCauley

Stroke: J.Lasky, 3: A.Kromer, 2: M.Murray, Bow:
E.Behrman, Coxswain: J.Littlejohn

Stroke: F.Lopez, 3: D.Lee, 2: S.Bose, Bow:
D.Ryu, Coxswain: J.Gooch

Stroke: P.Morgan, 7: M.Policarpio, 6: J.Kotzin, 5:
C.Rawlings, 4: E.Lostetter, 3: K.Rawlings, 2:
T.Racine, Bow: C.Diena, Coxswain:
M.Angelopoulos

Stroke: M.D'Orsogna, 3: K.Levin, 2: R.Fisher,
Bow: G.Henselman, Coxswain: M.Bersani
Stroke: R.Rogers, 3: B.Ranard, 2: E.McCormick,
Bow: C.Oxley, Coxswain: K.McCauley

Stroke: J.Lasky, 3: A.Kromer, 2: M.Murray, Bow:
E.Behrman, Coxswain: J.Littlejohn

Stroke: F.Lopez, 3: D.Lee, 2: S.Bose, Bow:
D.Ryu, Coxswain: J.Gooch
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